
@Mile 41.5 Miles +/-1,807 ft Dist @Mile 19.7 Miles  +/-1,270 ft Dist
L 0.0 Exit Parking Lot 50 ft 0 0.0 Exit Parking Lot 50 ft
R 0.0 MCKINLEY 0.1 #R 0.1 MCKINLEY (closed road) 0.0
to 0.1 continue on old road west 0.4 to 0.1 walk around closed gate 0.4
BR 0.5 trail around closed gate 0.0 BR 0.5 walk trail around closed gate 0.0

! BL 0.5 onto Campground Road 0.3 ! BL 0.5 onto Campground Road 0.3
! BL 0.8 paved bike path along lake 0.8 ! BL 0.8 paved bike path along lake 0.8

R 1.6 x road @ 'T' & take bike path 0.6 R 1.6 x road @ 'T' & take bike path 0.6
! BL 2.2 bike path away from lake 0.2 ! BL 2.2 bike path away from lake 0.2

R 2.4 old Raging Waters Road Path 0.7 R 2.4 old Raging Waters Road Path 0.7
BR 3.1 cross on dam 0.7 BR 3.1 cross on dam 0.7
X 3.8 cross bridge over spilway 0.1 X 3.8 cross over spillway 0.1
R 3.9 toward PUDDINGSTONE 0.0 R 3.9 toward PUDDINGSTONE 0.0

" L 3.9 PUDDINGSTONE 0.0 " L 3.9 PUDDINGSTONE 0.0
R 3.9 CANNON 0.6 R 3.9 CANNON (1.6 mile:160 ft climb) 0.6

" L 4.5 WALNUT 0.5 " L 4.5 WALNUT (steep descent) 0.5
R 5.0 SUN ROSE 0.4 R 5.0 SUN ROSE 0.4

" L 5.4 SAN DIMAS CYN USBR Bonita to Foothill: 5.8 " L 5.4 SAN DIMAS CYN USBR Bonita to Foothill: 5.2
U 11.2 Turn around at end of pavement 1.6 U 10.6 Turn around at summit (option) 0.6

BR 12.8 SAN DIMAS CANYON splits 3.7 U 11.2 Turn around at end of pavement 5.3
" L 16.5 BONITA (USBR 66) 1.4 " L 16.5 BONITA (USBR 66) 1.4

R 17.9 @ D STREET R 17.9 @ D STREET
Regroup: Miss Donuts and Bagels Regroup: Miss Donuts and Bagels 

17.9 continue East on BONITA 2.9
R 20.8 CORNELL (just past Police Dpt) 0.1 Skips

" L 20.9 1st STREET 1.0 North Pomona
to 21.9 HUNTINGTON (x CLAREMONT) 0.1 Claremont

! BL 22.0 Pacific Electric Trail (bike path) 2.5             U for
             27.6 Citrus Regional Bikeway (route)

X 24.5 SAN ANTONIO 1.6             U for 
             34.2 Pacific Electric Trail (bike path)

X 26.1 ARROW HWY (crosswalk) 1.4 Montclare
" L 27.5 Cucamonga Creek Trail (path) 0.9 Upland

BR 28.4 exit toward BASE LINE 0.0 Cucamonga Creek Trail (path)
R 28.4 BASE LINE 1.0        34.2 Alta Loma
R 29.4 HELLMAN 0.1 Rancho Cucamonga
R 29.5 Pacific Electric Trail (bike path) 2.3 and return to La Verne
X 31.8 ARROW HWY (crosswalk) 1.7
X 33.5 SAN ANTONIO 2.5

BR 35.9 Exit Pacific Electric Trail (@end) 0.1 =27.6

! BL 36.0 HUNTINGTON / 0.0
to 36.0 1st STREET (x CLAREMONT) 0.4
R 36.4 COLUMBIA (USBR 66) 0.1

" L 36.5 BONITA (USBR 66) 3.3 R 17.9 continue 1 block on BONITA 0.2
" L 39.8 E STREET / 0.3 R 18.1 E STREET / 0.2

to 40.1 X ARROW HWY to FAIRPLEX 1.3 to 18.3 X ARROW HWY to FAIRPLEX 1.4
R 41.0 MCKINLEY 0.4 R 19.2 MCKINLEY 0.5
R 41.4 into parking - Lunch@Norm's Hanger R 19.7 into parking - Lunch@Norm's Hanger

PLEASE report incident to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report incident to crash@bikeirvine.org
Comments? Mailto:rides@bikeirvine.org Comments? Mailto:rides@bikeirvine.org
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39032613 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39033161
Remotes.xls ®5/14/2022 Remotes.xls ®5/14/2022

Puddingstone & San Dimas & USBR 66 Puddingstone & San Dimas & USBR 66

SW # Bonita & D Street, LaVerne SW # Bonita & D Street, LaVerne


